2024 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2010

Num Name

0723
0716
0730
0722
0712
0732
0702

Nugent, MacKenna
Wiens, Ashley
Cuppage, Abby
Decock, Anna
Douma, Juliana
Cottingham, Kinley
McKenna, Emily
0703 Scott, Pippa

0701 Gerus, Natasia

L3 2011 A4

Num Name

0736
0731
0719
0725
0710
0706
0708

Benci, Ariel
Asselstine, Brooklyn
Di Lullo, Aubrey
Kucel, Izabella
Willis, Madelyn
Kerslake, Sophia
Offman, Avelyn
0704 Daye, Annika

0728 MacNaughton , Marla

L3 2011 B

Num Name

0738 Tureckiy, Elizabeth
0724 Mazur-Young, Tianna
0735 Chaput, Ella

0709 Spina, llia

0726 Defer, Nais

0717 Bugera, Philippa
0729 Tivy, Reese

0707 Lewthwaite, Talya
0705 Daye, Isla

L4 2011 A4

Num Name

0733
0711
0718
0714

McKim, Kacey
Sissons, Elina
Harder, Kyrie
Fandych, McKenna
0721 Fothergill, Molly
0737 Burkard, Jude

L42011 B

Num Name

0720 Kehler, Paisley
0713 Fandych, Avery
0734 Cousins, Adrianna
0727 Crosbie, Catherine
0739 Ghuman, Avleen
0715 Reid, Juliana

Club/Team
Kips
Tamarack
Steinbach
Kips

Cooks Creek
Prairie View
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prairie View
Springers

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Kenora

Club/Team

Panthers

Kips

Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Kenora
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Prairie View
Corydon Gym.
Tamarack
Cooks Creek
Swan Valley
Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Springers
Cooks Creek
Prairie View
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Cooks Creek

January 20, 2024 12:28:14 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.92510.05
8.900 10.06T
9.000 10.04
9.07510.03
9.22510.071
8.900 10.06T
6.65010.08
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
8.87510.02
9.27510.01
8.50010.04
8.7501003
8.400 10.06
8.35010.07
8.42510.05
7.95010.09
8.1751008

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.05010.03
8.92510.04
9.250 1001
8.67510.06
8.72510.05
8.200 1008
7.77510.09
8.35010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01T
9.35010.03
9.25010.04T
9.25010.04T
9.45010.01T
8.500 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.05
9.20010.04
9.22510.03
9.325100]
9.250 10.02
8.650 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1003
8.900 1001
8.2501005
8.6751002
8.300 1004
7.900 1006
6.700 1008
7.15010.07
0.000 9

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
9.150 1001
8.5751003
7.95010.07
8.200 10.04T
8.200 10.04T
7.500 1008
8.0751006
6.17510.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.800 1002
8.65010.03
8.500 1005
8.4251006
8.350 1007
8.0751008
8.55010.04
7.57510.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.85010.03
9.20010.02
8.30010.04
8.000 1005
7.87510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.900 1002
8.7751004
8.8751003
8.4751006
8.600 1005

Session 07 - Jan 20, 2024

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.900 1005
8.92510.04
8.65010.06
9.02510.02
9.000 10.03
8.050 1007
6.57510.08
0.000 9

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1003
8.62510.04
8.975100]
8.92510.02
8.60010.05
8.47510.06
7.20010.08
7.300 10.07
7.07510.09

Beam
Score Place
8.57510.05
8.92510.02
8.900 1003
8.700 10.04
9.40010.0]
8.200 1006
7.77510.09
7.82510.08
8.15010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.350 10071
9.12510.02
8.50010.03T
8.50010.03T
8.200 10.06
8.42510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.82510.03
9.200 10.0]
8.800 10.04
8.05010.06
8.450 1005
8.900 1002

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0]
9.07510.02
8.9751003
8.5751004
7.97510.06
8.050 1005
7.25010.08
7.55010.07
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.150 1004
8.85010.02
8.2501003
7.95010.05
6.87510.08
7.400 10.06T
6.50010.09
7.40010.06T

Floor
Score Place
8.67510.02T
8.800 1001
8.67510.02T
8.65010.04
8.1251005
7.900 10.06T
7.900 10.06T
7.32510.08
6.55010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.7751003
8.700 1004
9.100 10.02
8.650 1005
8.550 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.01
8.900 10.04T
9.000 10.02
8.900 10.04T
8.9251003
8.200 1006

All-Around
Score Place
35.925 1
35.800
35.050
34.900
34.375
34.175
30.900
27.925
0.000

NeRNCLIEN Be NV I N

All-Around

Score Place
35.575 1
35.200
34.900
33.875
33.150
31.900
30.525
29.825
28.825

NeRECLREN Be NV I NI )

All-Around

Score Place
35.775 1
35.575
35.150
35.100
34.625
33.175
31.950
31475
30.625

© 0 J UL A WN

All-Around

Score Place
37.250 1
36.100
35.650
35.150
34.300
33.350

AN AW

All-Around

Score Place
36.875 1
36.200
35.800
35.150
35.100
34.350

AN AW



